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‘COMPETITIONS n IS lamlya yline - undie

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
3 Jake Barton 60 Jonathan Green 122 Chris Tarry
4 Robert Needham 61 Gareth Wilson 123 Scott Downie
6 Ben Newell 62 Ben Newell 125 Matt K
7 Joanne Tulloch 63 Calvin Mayhew 126 Lucy Hales
8 Adam Knight 64 Lucy Hales 128 David Jones
9 Joanne Tulloch 68 Chris Tarry 130 Lewis James
10 Ryan Chambers 70 Carl Smith 132 Jason Farrell
11 Lucy Hales 72 Paul Edworthy 135 Lucy Hales
12 Robert Teasdale 73 Mark Haslam 138 Dave Calvert
14 Chris Tarry 75 Alister Hossack 139 Daniel Walton
15 Michael Woodend 76 Paul Graham 141 Glynn Bury
16 Michael Leek 78 Chris Tarry 143 Ryan Langley
18 Tom Lawrence 79 Daniel Walton 144 Ryan Langley
19 Siobhan Garvey 80 Joanne Tulloch 145 Joanne Tulloch
25 Dean Bowden 81 Daniel Hargreaves 146 Daniel Sheridan
26 Craig Daniels 83 Mark Bridge 147 Jamie Newnham
29 Jonathan Green 86 Tom Lawrence 152 Tom Lawrence
30 David Jones 87 Paul Graham 154 Connor Dewey
31 Jamie Newnham 89 Charlie Coles 157 Matt K
34 Pam Smith 90 James Smith 158 Mark Smith
36 Daniel Walton 94 Jamie Newnham 161 Jonathan Green
38 Daniel Hargreaves 97 Jamie Newnham 162 Chris Tarry
39 David Jones 101 Chris Tarry 163 Jamie Newnham
40 Charlie Coles 105 Daniel Sheridan 165 Damien Humphreys
41 Tom Lawrence 106 Ben Read 166 Damion Morton
42 Mark Bridge 109 Jamie Newnham 168 Robert Teasdale
44 Daniel Sheridan 111 Jonathan Green 170 Dean Bowden
51 Michael Leek 115 Mark Bridge 171 Jamie Newnham
53 Matt K 117 Mark Bridge 173 Dean Bowden
54 Michael Woodend 118 Calvin Mayhew 176 Connor Omalley
56 Glynn Bury 119 Paul Edworthy 177 Sean Connor
59 Damion Morton 121 Lucy Hales 180 Scott Powell

Total: 253 < Draw: September 8, 2024 9:30 pm Page 1 of 3



..__“_(F:%MPETITIIIENES
Ticket No. Name
183 Scott Bower
184 Ben Newell
186 Charlie Coles
189 Calvin Mayhew
190 Jamie Newnham
192 Daniel Walton
193 Calvin Mayhew
194 Tom Lawrence
195 Damion Morton
197 Nigel Selwyn Walker
198 Craig Daniels
201 Ben Newell
202 Jamie Newnham
203 Corey Vigne
204 Daniel Walton
205 Chris Tarry
206 Craig Daniels
207 Paul Edworthy
208 Dean Bowden
209 Scott Downie
211 Alister Hossack
212 David Jones
213 Jonathan Green
214 Jonathan Green
221 Scott Bower
224 Joanne Tulloch
225 Damion Morton
228 Charlie Coles
229 Joanne Tulloch
231 Dean Bowden
238 Jake Barton
240 Scott Downie
Total: 253 « Draw: September 8, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

241
242
243
246
247
252
254
255
257
258
260
261
262
265
267
270
271
272
274
280
281
282
283
285
286
287
289
292
296
298
301
303

Name

Lucy Hales
Daniel Walton
David Jones
Dean Bowden
Jonathan Green
David Jones
Ben Read
Daniel Ladwa-warren
David Jones
Dean Bowden
Michael Leek
Gordon Bickerton
Jamie Newnham
Damion Morton
Joanne Cross
Jade Marquis-johnson
Tommy Green
David Jones
Dean Bowden
Jonathan Green
David Jones
Mark Bridge
Glynn Bury
Michael Leek
Jake Barton
Tim Gardner
Paul Graham
Calvin Mayhew
Daniel Walton
Paul Cherry
Adam Boutwell

Daniel Sheridan
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304
305
311
314
315
318
320
323
324
326
328
332
334
337
338
339
341
345
346
347
348
352
353
354
360
362
363
364
366
367
368
369

Name

Samuel Tilley
Charlie Coles
Tom Lawrence
Ben Read
Alister Hossack
Damion Morton
Bradley Wheeler
Tom Lawrence
Daniel Ladwa-warren
Daniel Ladwa-warren
Sean Vaughan
Jamie Newnham
Glynn Bury
John Smith
Ben Read
Scott Powell
Daniel Walton
Jamie Newnham
Dave Calvert
Lucy Hales
Jamie Newnham
Francis Redman
Alister Hossack
Craig Daniels
Gordon Bickerton
Daniel Ladwa-warren
Ben Read
Ben Read
Ben Read
Robert Teasdale
Chris Tarry

Tom Lawrence
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370 Connor Dewey
375 Daniel Walton
376 Glynn Bury
377 Scott Powell
380 Charlie Coles
382 Nigel Patrick
383 Adam Boutwell
388 Scott Downie
389 Joanne Tulloch
392 Lucy Hales
393 Daniel Sheridan
394 Damion Morton
399 Ben Read
401 Damion Morton
403 John Smith
405 Jonathan Green
407 Daniel Hargreaves
409 William Thompson
412 Daniel Walton
413 Damien Humphreys
414 Connor Dewey
415 Matt K
417 Tom Lawrence
421 Joanne Tulloch
424 Lucy Hales
425 Calvin Mayhew
427 Joanne Tulloch
428 Lucy Hales
432 Connor Dewey
433 Scott Downie
436 Daniel Price
439 Ben Read

Total: 253 « Draw: September 8, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

442
446
447
448
452
453
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455
456
457
458
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460
465
466
468
469
470
471
472
475
476
477
479
482
484
486
495
497

Name

Calvin Mayhew
Lewis James
Tom Lawrence
Jason Farrell
Joanne Tulloch
Damion Morton
Ben Read
Raymond Chan
Dean Bowden
Samuel Tilley
Michael Leek
Jacek Pedziwiatr
Calvin Mayhew
Dean Bowden
Alister Hossack
Jamie Newnham
Chris Tarry
Scott Powell
James Smith
Craig Daniels
Calvin Mayhew
Damion Morton
Chris Tarry
Scott Powell
Jamie Newnham
Calvin Mayhew
Adrian Bevan
Jonathan Green

David Jones
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